Profec Bottenventil
fjaderbelastad PVC-U 75 mm
limsockel 10bar DN65 gra
(0111536)
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bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Material

Material (fjader)
Materialhus
Packningsmaterial
Anslutning
Temperatur intervall
Oppningstryck
Storlek

Langd

DN

Yttre @

Tryck

gra

PVC-U

rostfritt stal 302

PVC-U

EPDM

limsockel

0°C-60°C

0,1 bar

75 mm

306 mm

65

148 mm

10 bar

DIMENSIONER

L

L1

306 mm

44 mm
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